BRIt XZE < Tohoku University>
[ M T ETER - SEIERNZAEOBREHAR ]

Tozai Subway / Aoyama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide
AR - P ERA MR (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)

EAfE (Morning) » IAERAEH SFIF (From Sendai Station) / AKILENZAEERD SFIF (From Yagiyama Zoological Park Station)

MR ERER TR
Sendai Tozai Subway Line $9%%
" ERILRE
Sstart_ing Departs time Arrive; Aqbayama BEIRENDHR JFELR AN LFRLEERES RFWE
tation {EULE Departs Aobayama Departs Aobayama Arrives Kita-Aobayama Avrrives Faculty of
O {IIBER (Sendai Station) — il Station (S1) Station (N1) Commons Pharmaceutical Sciences
O AAKILENZANE (Yagiyama Zoological Park Station) — /\

LI 7:28

AN 7:34 7:37 . . . .

il 7:35 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56
AN 7:41 7:44

iy 7:40 7:49

AN 7:48 7:51

i s 255 - 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11
A 7:54 7:57 |

il 7:52 8:01 I

N 8:00 8:03 ya)

il 7:57 8:06 5

n 8:05 8:08 o 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26
1l 8:03 8:12 5

N 8:11 8:14 a2

il 8:08 8:17 £

N 8:16 8:19 S

il 8:14 8:23 o

n 8122 8:25 = 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41
1il 8:19 8:28 §’

N 8:27 8:30 0

il 8:24 8:33 =

N 8:32 8:35 €

1l 8:29 8:38 2

" 8137 8:40 e 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:56
1il 8:34 8:43 E

N 8:42 8:45 it

L 8:39 8:48 8

N 8:47 8:50 '2

il 8:44 8:53

n o SIeE 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11
L 8:50 8:59

AN 8:57 9:00

il 9:08 9:17

AN 9:15 9:18

il 9:14 9:23

n 9:21 0:24 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46
il 9:21 .

AN 9:27 R

EEE - HEE > Y —AMEHA (Faculty of Agriculture, Nishizawa Center)

EAfE (Morning) » IAERAEH SFIF (From Sendai Station) / AKILENMZAEERD SFIFA (From Yagiyama Zoological Park Station)

T KRR ﬁ
Sendai Tozai Subway Line
ER gy EELRE
Star't'ing Departs time RS A?bayama SEILER(ET) % BXE REPERFH mEtvy—8
SEER SEien Departs Aobayama Arrives Faculty of Departs Faculty of Arrives Nishizawa
O (IR (Sendai Station) — il Station (S1) Agriculture Agriculture Center
O NKILENMIZAE (Yagiyama Zoological Park Station) — /\
il 8:56 9:05
N 9:03 9:06
i 9:02 911 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:31
AN 9:09 9:12

B EE¥R%
Staff Begin Work

8:30

=

1 R PR B R

1st Period Begins

8:50

=

WEEBERR
Staff Begin Work

9:00

=

WEEESFA
Staff Begin Work

10:00-10:15



BRIt K= < Tohoku University >
[ M T RTEIR - SEIERNZAEOBREHAR ]

Tozai Subway / Aoyama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

IEERER - FFERAEHA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)
EA{E (Morning) » JIIERD S FIF (From Kawauchi Station)

T ERER PR

Sendai Tozai Subway Line $9"%g%

JIIPRBR% BEILRRE BFELURGEDRE BFRURAGAD R LLSRLEERRE RFME
Departs Kawauchi Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Station Departs Aobayama Station  Arrives Kita-Aobayama Arrives Faculty of
Station Station (S1) (N1) Commons Pharmaceutical Sciences
7:35 7:37
7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56
7:41 7:44 LS R
—>  Staff Begin Work
7:47 7:49 i 8:30
I 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11
7:53 7:55 N
)
7:58 8:01 5
%
8:04 8:06 553\ 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26
8:09 8:12 e 1 REMS
B —> st Period Begins
8:15 8:17 "'g 8:50
o
8:20 8:23 = 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41
3
8:25 8:28 =
S
8:30 8:33 2
c BEDBRS
8:35 8:38 £ 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:56 —  Staff Begin Work
o) 9:00
8:40 8:43 5
(@)
o]
8:45 8:48 <
8:51 8:53 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11
8:57 8:59
9:15 9:17
BEEHRSA
9:20 9:23 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46 = SwffBeginWork
10:00-10:15
9:27 9:30

BEXER - FAiEt Y Y —AMEHA (Faculty of Agriculture, Nishizawa Center)
ER{E (Morning) » JIIRERH S FIF (From Kawauchi Station)

T SR EE AR
Sendai Tozai Subway Line ﬁ

JIIRERS BEILRE BRILR (1) # RYHE R ich- 3 B
Departs Kawauchi Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Arrives Faculty of Departs Faculty of Arrives Nishizawa
Station Station Station (S1) Agriculture Agriculture Center
9:03 9:05
9:20 9:24 9:26 9:31

9:09 9:11



BRIt KXZE < Tohoku University>
[ TR - BEIERNZAEOBREHCR ]

Tozai Subway / Aoyama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

IEEEER - EFERAEHA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)

B({E (Day Time) » JIIRBRH S FIH (From Kawauchi Station)

T E R AR
Sendai Tozai Subway Line ﬁ

JIPRIBRFE BEILRE BELRMFED R BELUR G EE HERLELERERE EFEE
Departs Kawauchi Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Departs / Arrives Departs / Arrives Kita- Arrives Faculty of
Station Station Station (S1) Aobayama Station (N1) Aobayama Commons Pharmaceutical Sciences
9:50 9:52 S
2 BF
9:57 10:00 : -
. . . . 2st Period Begins
e {007 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 = 2epere
10:30
10:12 10:15
10:20 10:22 'I-h
1 BBRERT 10:27 10:30 . . . .
1ot Perod Finhes s 1035 1037 Q 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:01
10:20 10:42 10:45 5
11:57 12:00 {ﬁg
3 KRB R®
12:05 12:07 : :
2 BREET 12:12 12415 7 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 = Rl
2st Period Finishes — . . £ 13:00
12:00 12:20 12:22 5
12:27 12:30 E
12:35 12:37 o
- . > 13:03 13:05 13:07 13:09
12:50 12:52 _g
13:57 14:00 7
S
14:05 14:07 o . . . .
o VTS qz 14:34 14:36 14:38 14:40
14:20 14:22 é
15:20 15:22 "-"’_,
15:27 15:30 = 5 BRE R
. ) 3 15:56 15:58 16:00 16:02 =  SstPeriod Begins
15:35 15:37 < 16:20
15:42 15:45
1857/ 16:00
16:05 16:07
s I 16:28 16:30 16:32 16:34
4 FERERT . .
4st Period Finishes — 16:20 16:22
16:10 16:32 16:34
16:38 16:40
A 16:46 17:00 17:02 17:04 17:06
16:50 16:52

BZE - FiEL Y Y —AMEMA (Faculty of Agriculture, Nishizawa Center)

B({E (Day Time) » JIINBERH S FIFA (From Kawauchi Station)

T BKEREE IR
Sendai Tozai Subway Line ﬁ

JIIRER S BELRE BERILER (A1) # REHE RFERRE ik Ry =
Departs Kawauchi Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Arrives Faculty of Departs Faculty of Arrives Nishizawa
Station Station Station (S1) Agriculture Agriculture Center
13:05 13:07
13:12 113515
i it 13:37 13:41 13:43 13:48

13:27 13:30



BRIt K < Tohoku University>
[ TSRS - FELER/NZROBEHR ]

Tozai Subway / Aoyama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

IBZER - FPERAMEPA  (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)

B{E (Day Time) » EPMRUILEEILEERED SFIA (From Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Kita-Aobayama Commons)

TR IR
Sendai Tozai Subway Line S5 " ¢e
FEPERFE EERLEERERE BELR (A1) & BEILBRF NRERE
Departs Faculty of Departs / Arrives Kita-Aobayama Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Arrives Kawauchi
Pharmaceutical Sciences Commons Station(S1) Station Station
10:44 10:47
1 ﬁﬁﬁg? 10:52 10:54
Ist Period Finishes  —, 10:32 10:34 10:38
10:20 10:59 11:02
i 11:07 11:09
|
11:22 11:24
I
a) 11:29 11:32
11:04 11:06 11:10 5
11:37 11:39
%
5 11:44 11:47
o 12:52 12:54
2 BIRERT £ 12:59 13:02
2st Period Finishes = 1 2:40 1 2:42 1 2:46 =
12:00 % 13:07 13:09
o 13:14 13:17
§‘ 13:29 13:32
—g 13:37 13:39
13:14 13:16 13:20 a
= 13:44 13:47
L 13:52 13:54
E 14:59 15:02
3 HﬂEE{&? 7o) 15:07 15:09
3st Period Finishes —> 1 4:43 1 4:45 1 4:49 -
14:30 _§ 15:14 15:17
< 15:22 15:24
16:22 16:24
16:29 16:32
16:05 16:07 16:11
16:35 16:38
16:41 16:44
16:53 16:56
4 FERERT . .
4st Period Finishes  —, 1 6:37 1 6:39 1 6:43 16:39 17:02
16:10 17:05 17:08
17:11 17:14

EZE - iEEY Y —AMEHB (Faculty of Agriculture, Nishizawa Center)

B{E (Day Time) » FEEt Y 5 —RUEBZEHM SFIMA (From Nishizawa Center and Faculty of Agriculture)

T B R ﬁ

Sendai Tozai Subway Line S5 ee

EEEYY—F REFERF BEWLR (F1) & BEILERS NRERE
Departs Nishizawa Departs Faculty of Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Avrrives Kawauchi
Center Agriculture Station(S1) Station Station
14:07 14:09
14:14 14:17
13:50 13:57 14:01
14:22 14:24

14:29 14:32

ﬁ 3st P

3 KRB
eriod Begins 13:00



BRIt XZE < Tohoku University>
[ M T RTEIR - SEIERNZAEOBREHAR ]

Tozai Subway / Aoyama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

IBZER - P ERAMEA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)

% {8 (Evening) » EZMRUILBFEILELERED SFUA (From Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Kita-Aobayama Commons)

T BKERPE R
Sendai Tozai Subway Line ﬁ

=R BEILBRS =53

EEPERF LABFEILEERER BEILRMFE1) & Ariives  Departs Aobayama Train time
B Sdealel Departs KitaAobayama T ee Aobayama e SiEtiten
Engineering East Commons Station(S1) O AR (Sendai Station) — il
O NAILEIMZE (Yagiyama Zoological Park Station) — /\

1l 17:41 17:50

N 17:46 17:49

17:30 17:32 17:36 R il 17:47 17:56

e L N 17:52 17:55
Staff Finish Work = H il 17:53 18:02
17:15 5 AN 17:58 18:01
9 il 17:59 18:08

17:45 17:47 17:51 §53~ n 18:04 18:07

il 18:05 18:14

% N 18:10 18:13

k= fl 18:11 18:20

_i N 18:16 18:19

18:00 18:02 18:06 g il 18:17 18:26

S A 18:22 18:25

E il 18:23 18:32

5 BRERT 5

5st Period Finishes —> = AN 18:28 18:31
17:50 E il 18:29 18:38
o N 18:34 18:37

5 il 18:35 18:44

18:15 18:17 18:21 ;‘(% A 18:40 18:43

il 18:41 18:50

AN 18:46 18:49

il 18:47 18:56

il 19:11 19:20

N 19:16 19:19

19:00 19:02 19:06 il 19:17 19:26

N 19:22 19:25

il 19:23 19:32

BEFER - miELE Y —AHEHMA (Faculty of Agriculture, Nishizawa Center)
% {8 (Evening) » BEELY Y —RUBEZEMM SFIA (From Nishizawa Center and Faculty of Agriculture)

T BKERPE IR
Sendai Tozai Subway Line ﬁ

BR BELRE  mpy

EEEY Y —5% BFERF BEBR[M1) & [ Deperts Acbayama Train time
Departs Nishizawa Departs Faculty of Arrives Aobayama S ol
Center Agriculture Station (S1) O il ER (Sendai Station) — fili
O NAKILEMIZAE (Yagiyama Zoological Park Station) — /\
AN 18:58 19:01
fils 18:59 19:08
AN 19:04 19:07
18: : :

8 40 18 47 18 51 i 19:05 19:14

AN 19:10 19:13

il 19:11 19:20



	06_朝便・理学部・薬学部方面用_HP用
	07_朝便・川内→青葉山（理学部・薬学部方面用）_HP用
	08_川内→青葉山（理学部・薬学部方面用）_HP用
	09_青葉山→川内（理学部・薬学部方面用）_HP用
	10_夕便・理学部・薬学部方面用_HP用

